
 

 

 

Heritage Newmarket 

2016 Meeting Schedule 

 
All Heritage Newmarket Advisory Committee Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. and are held at the Town of 
Newmarket Municipal Office, 395 Mulock Drive, in the Mulock Room. 

 
• Tuesday, January 5  

• Tuesday, February 2  

• Tuesday, March 1  

• Tuesday, April 5  

• Tuesday, May 3  

• Tuesday, June 7  

• Tuesday, July 5 

• Tuesday, August 9 

• Tuesday, September 13 

• Tuesday, October 4 

• Tuesday, November 1 

• Tuesday, December 6 
 
Schedule is subject to change as required.   
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